Nevada Dept of Taxation

LIQUOR TAX PROGRAM

Monthly Imports of Beer, Wine & Liquor

For Report Period: February 2007

Acct # Company

82 ARARAT WINE & LIQUOR W
103 BMCFINE SPIRITS INC
1009 BARLEYS CASINO AND BRE
1031 BJ'S RESTAURANT & BREW
3 BLACH DISTRIBUTING INC
16 BONANZA BEVERAGE COMPA
1032 BOULDER DAM BREWING CO
111 CAMPIONE D'ITALIA FOOD
4 CAPITAL BEVERAGES INC
91 CHATEAU VEGAS WINE INC
1027 CHICAGO BREWING CO INC
206  CHURCHILL VINEYARDS
1017 COLORADO BELLE HOTEL A
9500 CONSUMER IMPORTS
49 COORS OF LAS VEGAS
14 CROWN BEVERAGES INC
76 D'AQUINO ITALIAN IMPOR
97 DATA COMMODITIES LTD
9001 DECLARED INDIVIDUALS-C
9000 DECLARED INDIVIDUALS-W
28 DELUCA LIQUOR AND WINE
Apr 19, 2007

Location

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
HENDERSON
HUNTINGTON
ELKO

LAS VEGAS
BOULDER CITY
HENDERSON
CARSON CITY
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
FALLON
LAUGHLIN

LAS VEGAS
SPARKS
DUARTE
LAS VEGAS

LAS VEGAS

Total Net

1,799.66
1,009.87
1,729.00
4,203.50
97,941.15
8,376,872.48
1,085.00
1,493.07
110,467.19
754.07
2,759.00
5.55
2,433.50
17,928.23
540,440.40
126,213.78
21,304.79

625,771.90

Malt Keg

0.00
95.16
1,729.00
4,203.50
5817.54
73,775.28
1,085.00
0.00
17,372.45
0.00
2,759.00
0.00
2,433.50
0.00
69,482.12
32,977.25
0.00

0.00

Beverages
Case

637.45
236.64
0.00

0.00
88,355.55
893,707.21
0.00

0.00
92,270.85
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.13
470,958.28
87,629.79
2,835.00

268,955.78

Beverages
up to 14%
822.80
489.83
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
1,493.07
296.03
754.07
0.00

2.18

0.00
2,493.04
0.00

47.54
15,577.90

143,084.72

Beverages
up to 22%
24.00

19.02

0.00

0.00

726.76

0.00

0.00

0.00

496.95

0.00

0.00

3.37

0.00
2,585.05
0.00

224.01
483.44

20,946.90

Beverages
over 22%

315.41
169.22
0.00
0.00
3,041.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
3091
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5,335.19
2,408.45

192,784.50

Net
Tax Due

1,835.40
1,029.89
275.26
669.20
26,826.35
154,023.21
173.60
1,045.15
18,414.91
525.21
439.23
5.88
387.41
5,105.87
86,038.11
38,634.16
20,553.74

860,125.17

Net
Tax

1,835.41
1,029.89
276.50
669.20
26,826.36
154,023.21
173.60
1,045.15
18,414.93
525.21
439.23
5.88
387.42
5,105.87
60,424.81
38,634.16
20,553.73

860,125.14

Page 1 of 4



Acct # Company

1007 DRAFT HOUSE BARN AND C
78 EGGNOG LLC

1005 ELDORADO HOTEL CASINO
114 ELEVATION WINE GROUP L
1022 ELLIS ISLAND CASINO

89 FAIREST CAPE BEVERAGE
109  FRANCO WINE IMPORTS
1028 G B ACQUISITION

66 GOLD WATER TRADING COM
75 GREAT BASIN BEVERAGE L
1002 GREAT BASIN BREWING CO
107 GREAT BASIN WINE CO LL
110  GREEN VALLEY WINE AND
116 ~ GREEN VALLEY WINE AND
98 IMPERIAL WINE WHOLESAL
37 J W COSTELLO BEVERAGE
92 JOHNSON BROS OF NV

204  JVK CELLARS

7 L W PERALDO COMPANY IN
113 LAGUNAK

9 LUCE AND SON INC

1013  MAIN ST STATION TRIPLE
112 MCGEE AND MCGEE WINE M
33 MORREY DISTRIBUTING CO
2 NEVADA BEVERAGE COMPAN
12 NEW WEST DISTRIBUTING

Apr 19, 2007

Location

LAS VEGAS
VERDI

RENO

ST HELENA
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
CHATTANOOGA
LAS VEGAS
WELLS
SPARKS
SPARKS

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS

N LAS VEGAS

WINNEMUCCA
PARADISE
RENO

LAS VEGAS
WASHOE
SPARKS

LAS VEGAS
RENO

Total Net
2,331.20

2,449.00

6,286.16
159.70

5,525.75
712.31
32,382.60
4,383.40
2,663.18
1,200.46

2,433.09

157,374.30
71.00
39,763.07
17.86
280,749.00
2,498.60

362,358.37
2,066,134.67
243,695.00

Malt Keg
2,331.20

0.00

6,286.16
0.00

0.00
0.00
550.25
4,383.40
0.00
329.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
1,369.22
0.00
12,388.31
2,498.60

38,988.51
156,611.31
31,460.00

Beverages
Case

0.00

2,449.00

0.00
0.00

5,525.75
178.90
28,893.05
0.00

0.00
539.79

0.00

7,888.54
0.00
38,393.85
0.00
232,469.08
0.00

323,369.86
1,909,523.36
212,235.00

Beverages
up to 14%

0.00

0.00

0.00
159.70

0.00
87.95
2,680.40
0.00
199.90
331.67

135.66

110,008.37
71.00

0.00

0.00
31,297.99
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Beverages
up to 22%

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
147.86
69.00
0.00
1,640.99
0.00

2,297.43

4,643.21
0.00
0.00

17.86

1,946.80

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Beverages
over 22%

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
297.60
189.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

34,834.18
0.00

0.00

0.00
2,646.82
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Net
Tax Due

371.13

389.88

1,005.79
111.79

879.70
1,347.00
7,323.74

697.84
2,268.05

369.32

3,081.62

208,658.71
49.45
6,330.28
23.10
72,779.45
397.78

57,687.45
328,928.64
38,796.24

Net
Tax

371.13

389.88

1,000.76
111.79

879.70
1,347.01
7,323.74

697.83
2,273.21

369.32

3,081.62

208,658.71
47.21
6,330.28
23.10
72,779.43
397.78

57,687.45
328,928.64
38,796.24
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Acct # Company

67
205
106
115
96
1003
132
84
1023
19

70
55
54
90
1030
203
72
1025
68
39
105
95
1006
81
86

NISHIMOTO TRADING COMP
PAHRUMP VALLEY WINERY
REBEL ONE

RED ROCK WINES
REGENCY WINES NEVADA
RUBY MOUNTAIN BREWING
SEA BREEZE COFFEE AND
SIERRA WINE & SPIRITS
SILVER PEAK RESTAURANT
SILVER STATE LIQUOR &
SKYLINE WINE & SPIRITS
SOLETTA VINI IMPORT
SOUTHERN WINE & SPIRIT
SOUTHERN WINE & SPIRIT
SOUTH-TEX WINE DISTRIB
STEWS SPORTATORIUM
TAHOE RIDGE WINERY
TAHOE-SIERRA DISTRIBUT
TENAYA CREEK RESTAURAN
VALLEY BEVERAGES INC
VALLEY DISTRIBUTORS IN
VIN SAUVAGE LLC
VINIFERA DISTRIBUTING
VIRGIN RIVER BREWING C
WADE DISTRIBUTING
WINESOURCE

Apr 19, 2007

Location

LAS VEGAS
PAHRUMP
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
HENDERSON
WELLS

LAS VEGAS
SPARKS
RENO
SPARKS

LAS VEGAS

N LAS VEGAS
SPARKS

LAS VEGAS
PLEASANTON
CARSON CITY
GENOA
YERINGTON
LAS VEGAS
YERINGTON
FALLON

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
MESQUITE
WINNEMUCCA

Total Net

1,095.37
0.00

1,654.00
118.88
10,585.27
3,410.00
103,881.89
15.47

222,528.67
1,026,443.74
0.00

795.00
92.40
1,193.50

41,194.10
5,173.53
781.16

Malt Keg

0.00
0.00

791.00
0.00
0.00

3,410.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
92.40
1,193.50

4,114.19
0.00
0.00

Beverages
Case

0.00
0.00

863.00
0.00
8,387.45
0.00
135.74
0.00

143,836.02
685,079.74
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

37,079.91
0.00
0.00

Beverages
up to 14%

122.52
0.00

0.00
118.88
669.08

0.00

42,012.85

0.00

43,913.00
215,977.36
0.00

704.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
2,788.10
680.00

Beverages Beverages
up to 22% over 22%
947.88 24.97

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

80.84 1,447.90

0.00 0.00
5,068.40 56,664.90
0.00 15.47
4,851.11 29,928.54
22,571.00  102,815.64
0.00 0.00

91.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
2,385.43 0.00
34.80 66.36

Net
Tax Due

1,400.86
0.00

263.32
82.80
7,092.24
542.87
238,813.21
5541

166,963.03
656,974.13
0.00

609.02
14.71
190.01

6,558.10
5,027.46
757.53

Net
Tax

1,400.85
0.00

263.32
82.80
7,092.15
542.88
238,813.22
0.00

166,963.03
657,077.06
0.00

610.58
14.71
190.01

6,558.10

5,027.51
734.09
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Acct # Company

Beverages Beverages Beverages Beverages Net Net
Location Total Net Malt Keg Case upto14% upto 22% over 22% Tax Due Tax
WINESOURCE
6 WINNEVA DISTRIBUTING C WINNEMUCCA 14,860.25 666.50 14,193.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,365.75 2,365.75
Total Imports 7,158,162.79  479,193.35 5,556,629.47  617,019.61

72,303.11  433,017.26 $3,035,315.16 $3,009,726.59

Apr 19, 2007
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